=13

=14
15
=16
=16
=17

=18

=18
19
20
21

23
24
25
26
27

29
30
=31

32
34
=35

36

Sre|e=EANLARE

Car

36

52
46
32

31
56
10
47
27

35
60
43

19
54
20
44
40
55
58
34
37
57

45
25
30
59
28
15
18

11
26
14
13
38
51
24
17

Driver
Franz Esterbauer
Ross Hamilton
Jamie Lister
Simon Gunsen
Will White
Richard Benett
Rob Hoare
Neil Herbert
Bruce Hawley
Ryan Cliffe
Dennis Heller
Jon Mortimer
Mike Brewer
Danny Cerro
Duane Jobert
Brad Chapman
Richard Gilmore
Neil Pollock
Cameron Pewsey
Doug Tostevin
Shane Atwell
Damien Rykers
Brendan Anesbury
George Cameron
Jamie Burszen
George Eames
Jurgen Lunsmann
Francis Hoare
John Fowler
Darren Wiese
David Bartlett
John Beattie
John Liddle
Brendan Templeman
Nicholas Van Geest
Tom Van Kann
Colin Youd
lvan Tan
David Bruinsma
Andy van Kann
Leon Wilken
Keian Guy
Suzie Short
Nikolas Muzzarelli
Tony Masetti
Dylan King

Co-Driver
Steph Leach
Tony Robson
Mandy Lister
Murray Armenti
Damien Chandler-Wong
Matt 1zett
Mandy Parker
Perry Levesque
Craig Hawley
Rayya Cliffe
Kai Heller
Barry Liddle
Antonio Perez
Bianca Anderson
Mike Wood
Gareth George
Alex Gilmore
Peter Donovan
Kevin Fox
Tinoaro Matthew
Mike Joss
Christian David
Jack Anesbury
Aaron Cox
Trent Silver
Carly Eames
Josh Coniglio
Jay Wells
Monica Jakovich
Rod Willis
Nigel Jones
Robert Beattie
Michael Smith
Shiona Macdonald
Symone Hayes
James Marquet
Andrew Morrison
Michelle Trappitt
Josh Bruinsma
James Marquet
Terrie Mulcahy
Lauren Joyce
James Eames
Glen Mcintyre
Robbie Masetti
Aarin Hahn

Vehicle
2004 Mitsubishi Evo Viii MR
Mitsubishi Evo 9
2000 Subaru WRX STI
Mitsubishi Evo 7
Mitsubishi Evo 8 RS
Porsche 997 GT3 RS
1992 Subaru Liberty RS Turbo
1998 Subaru WRX
1989 R32 Nissan Skyline GTR
Porsche 996 Turbo
2004 Mitsubishi Evo Viii MR
2004 Subaru WRX STI
1997 BMW M3 Evo E36
2005 Mitsubishi Evo IX
Orange AE86 Sprinter
1998 WRX STI RA
1995 Nissan Skyline GTR
2008 Subaru WRX STI
2002 Commodore VY SS
2000 Subaru WRX
1974 911 RS
1997 Subaru WRX
1974 Porsche 911 RS
1981 Triumph TR7 V8
Mazda RX3
Nissan R33 GTR
1990 Suzuki Swift GTI
1992 Subaru Liberty RS Turbo
1979 Porsche 911 Targa
1976 Holden Torana LX
2009 Ford Focus XR5
1998 Subaru WRX
2002 Subaru Liberty B4
Mitsubishi Evo 8
2000 Nissan Skyline GTT
1983 Toyota AE86 Sprinter
1990 Westfield
1997 Subaru WRX
2000 Commodore
1974 Toyota Levin
1996 Nissan 200 SX
2000 Subaru WRX
2006 Subaru WRX STI
1989 Nissan S13
1984 Holden VK SS
1976 Mk 2 Ford Escort

Twilight Rallysprint Series Round 1

Class

4wd Upto 3500
4wd Upto 3500
4wd Upto 3500
4wd Over 3500
4wd Upto 3500
2wd over 2000
4wd over 3500
4wd Upto 3500
4wd Over 3500
2wd Over 2000
4wd Upto 3500
4wd Upto 3500
2wd Over 2000
4wd Upto 3500
2wd Over 2000
4wd Upto 3500
4wd Over 3500
4wd Upto 3500
2wd over 2000
4wd Upto 3500
2wd Over 2000
4wd Upto 3500
2wd Over 2000
2wd Over 2000
2wd Over 2000
4wd Over 3500
2wd Upto 2000
4wd over 3500
2wd Over 2000
2wd over 2000
2wd Over 2000
4wd Upto 3500
2wd Over 2000
4wd Upto 3500
2wd Over 2000
2wd Upto 2000
2wd Upto 2000
4wd Upto 3500
2wd Gravel

2wd Upto 2000
2wd Over 2000
4wd Upto 3500
4wd Upto 3500
2wd Over 2000
2wd Over 2000
2wd Upto 2000

SS01
2:23
2:24
2:28
2:28
2:30
2:35
2:36
2:36
2:37
2:42
2:33
2:41
2:42
2:42
2:36
2:43
2:44
2:42
2:44
2:43
2:36
2:41
2:42
2:36
2:43
2:53
2:42
2:50
2:44
2:46
2:44
2:47
2:44
2:47
2:51
2:50
2:52
3:04
2:46
2:48
2:48
2:54
2:55
3:03
2:55
3:05

SS02
2:20
2:24
2:28
2:27
2:28
2:32
2:34
2:35
2:34
2:39
2:37
2:35
2:37
2:35
2:37
2:41
2:37
2:36
2:40
2:38
2:40
2:40
2:34
2:52
2:42
2:42
2:44
2:43
2:44
2:45
2:43
2:46
2:44
2:52
2:42
2:45
2:48
2:44
2:47
2:50
2:58
2:54
2:59
2:55
2:54
2:55

SS03
2:20
2:23
2:27
2:28
2:29
2:30
2:32
2:35
2:34
2:31
2:32
2:34
2:36
2:36
2:38
2:36
2:37
2:38
2:38
2:36
2:37
2:39
2:48
2:43
2:46
2:40
2:42
2:40
2:42
2:41
2:43
2:44
2:47
2:44
2:44
DNF
2:46
2:39
2:46
2:48
2:49
2:46
2:45
2:52
2:53
2:52

SS04
2:19
2:23
2:26
2:26
2:27
2:30
2:30
2:28
2:32
2:32
2:42
2:35
2:32
2:35
2:35
2:31
2:35
2:35
2:32
2:37
2:38
2:39
2:42
2:43
2:37
2:41
2:40
2:42
2:40
2:40
2:42
2:39
2:42
2:41
2:47
2:40
2:41
2:54
2:47
2:46
2:45
2:43
2:45
2:51
2:51
2:52

Total
6:59
7:10
7:21
7:21
7:24
7:32
7:36
7:38
7:40
7:42
7:42
7:44
7:45
7:46
7:48
7:48
7:49
7:49
7:50
7:51
7:51
7:58
7:58
8:02
8:02
8:03
8:04
8:05
8:06
8:06
8:08
8:09
8:10
8:12
8:13
8:15
8:15
8:17
8:19
8:22
8:22
8:23
8:25
8:38
8:38
8:39



=37

38
39
40
a1
42
43
a4
45
46

21  Ben Osbourne
42  Scott Allen

22  Frank Huber
48  Luke Reymond
41  Aaron Cox

49  John Reymond
12  Keith Adams
23 Kim Stewart
29  Joe Waghorn
33 Frank Zanotti
50 Lee Mcilroy

SuUuBARU, EVvVO &

Craig Arnold
Lucinda Allen
Wayne Turner
Kathleen Booth
George Cameron
Luke Reymond
Taliesin Adams
Frank Zanotti
Sonny

Kim Stewart

Jo Mcilroy

JAPANESE

WHOLESALE SPARES

NISSAMN SPARES

1993 GSR Lancer 1.8T
1993 Subaru Liberty RS
1964 Futura Sprint

1977 VW Golf Gti

1981 Triumph TR7 V8
1977 VW Golf Gti

Nissan Silvia S14

1965 Ford Mustang GT350
Nissan S15 200sx

1965 Ford Mustang GT350
Ford Escort

SV

4wd Upto 3500
4wd Upto 3500
2wd Over 2000
2wd Upto 2000
2wd Over 2000
2wd Upto 2000
2wd over 2000
2wd Over 2000
2wd Over 2000
2wd Over 2000
2wd Upto 2000

2:55
2:52
2:56
3:04
3:19
3:25
3:06
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

RS S

"CREATING YOUR IDENTITY"

2:59
2:54
2:58
3:13
3:25
3:34
3:14
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

2:56
3:01
3:00
3:04
3:15
3:32
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

2:56
3:02
3:01
3:03
3:04
3:18
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

8:47
8:47
8:54
9:11
9:38
10:15
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



